Surrey Age Group Championships 2026

Long Distance Waitlist

Club

Dorking Swimming Club
Kingston Royals SC

Epsom District SC

Epsom District SC
Wandsworth SC

Guildford City Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Sutton & Cheam SC

Guildford City Swimming Club
Wandsworth SC

Woking SC

Leatherhead SC

Haslemere Swimming Club
Leatherhead SC

Dorking Swimming Club
Epsom District SC

Croydon Amphibians SC
Haslemere Swimming Club
Guildford City Swimming Club
Sutton & Cheam SC
Haslemere Swimming Club
Epsom District SC
Wandsworth SC

Guildford City Swimming Club

Guildford City Swimming Club
Wandsworth SC

Leatherhead SC

Leander SC

Croydon Amphibians SC
Woking SC

Guildford City Swimming Club
Leatherhead SC

Dorking Swimming Club
Haslemere Swimming Club
Leatherhead SC

ElImbridge Phoenix SC

Entry

Number Athlete

0112
0133
0100
0100
0085
0121
0121
0126
0121
0085
0120
0105
0028
0105

0112
0100
0113
0028
0121
0126
0028
0100
0085
0121

0121
0085
0105
0102
0113
0120
0121
0105
0112
0028
0105
0131

Zaferi, Klea

De Villiers, Emily
Watts, Elle

Smith, Elise
Gordon, Emma
Richards, Maisa
Meyer, llana

Curea, Olivia
Adams, Isabel
Williams-Read, Agnes
Thomas, Keeley R
Pacheco-Walsh, Lilly
Holman, Betty
Garrett, Florence A

Tozer, Luke

Lis, Maxim

Grubarek, lan P

Harkman, Henry

Glovotz, Bendeguz
Somerton, Sebastian
Steer, George

Van Zyl, Michael
Mclennon-Defoe, Mason
Stott-Fernandez, Sebastian

Adams, Isabel
Williams-Read, Agnes
Avila, Emily E
Kershaw, Ruby M
Tapsfield Holden, Anna N
Staiger, Anastasia
Spooner, Hazel
Pacheco-Walsh, Lilly
Greene, Maisie
Holman, Betty
Garrett, Florence A
Reed, Mia

Registration Athlete

Number
1422663
1338157
1274449
1410744
1501736
1657696
1589662
1725602
1408246
1671926
1442554
1575951
1578092
1527679

1594413
1420440
1713929
1578091
1630488
1593838
1418933
1638301
1585627
1503111

1408246
1671926
1453218
1590482
1409296
1475061
1424012
1575951
1329670
1578092
1527679
1643083

Pagelofl

Sex
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Event

1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle

1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle

800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle

Event Age
Group
Age 16
Age 16
Age 16
Age 16
Age 16
Age15
Age 15
Age 15
Age 15
Age 15
Age 14
Age 14
Age 14
Age 14

Age 15
Age 15
Age 14
Age 14
Age 13
Age 13
Agel3
Age 12
Age 12
Age 12

Age 15
Age 15
Age 15
Age15
Age 15
Age 14
Age 14
Agel4
Age 14
Age 14
Age 14
Age 14

Entry Time
19:27.03
19:31.48
19:45.24
20:17.03
19:58.30
19:15.62
19:27.43
19:28.23
19:53.79
20:04.10
19:26.68
19:45.44
20:16.21
20:06.29

18:33.03
18:37.07
19:18.32
19:21.76
20:04.20
20:06.94
20:10.48
21:06.01
21:12.77
21:14.34

10:16.55
10:17.90
10:26.54
10:27.87
10:33.68
10:19.71
10:21.07
10:27.06
10:29.90
10:33.91
10:34.66
10:41.69

Entry Time
Course
SCM
SCM
SCM
LCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
LCM
SCM

SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM

SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM

Seed
Time
19:50.37
19:54.91
20:08.94
20:17.03
20:22.27
19:38.73
19:50.78
19:51.60
20:17.67
20:28.18
19:50.01
20:09.15
20:16.21
20:30.42

18:55.29
18:59.41
19:41.49
19:45.00
20:28.28
20:31.08
20:34.69
21:31.33
21:38.22
21:39.83

10:28.88
10:30.26
10:39.07
10:40.43
10:46.35
10:32.10
10:33.49
10:39.60
10:42.50
10:46.60
10:47.35
10:54.52



